
Friday 24 June 2022 7.30pm Entertainment Event for AED Donate Mayor Mayor

Sunday 26th June 2022 1.00pm Bowling Club Event Mayor Mayor

Sunday 3 July 2022 3.00pm Youth Presentation & Enrolment Mayor Mayor

Tuesday 5 July 2022 2.00pm  High Sheriff Of Shropshire Visit Mayor Mayor

Friday 15 July 2022 7.00pm Guided Walk with Market Drayton Rotary Club Cancelled Cancelled

Sunday 17 July 2022 all day event In Bloom Judging Mayor Mayor

Tuesday 26 July 2022 5pm Twinning Boules Evening Mayor Mayor

Sunday 31 July 2022 Afternoon Rotary Fundraising BBQ Mayor Mayor

Sunday 7 August 2022 3.00pm Mayors Civic Service Mayor Mayor

Saturday 13 August 2022 11am - 4pm Tunstall Hall Fun Day Mayor Mayor

Sunday 21 August 2022 1pm Pezenas Twinning Association BBQ Mayor Mayor

Wednesday 24 August 2022 5.45pm Mayor & Mayoress of Telford & Wrekin Civic Service Mayor Mayor

Saturday 27 August 2022 all day event Market Drayton Carnival Mayor Mayor

Sunday 4 September 2022 all day event Extreme Tour at The Zone Mayor Mayor



Sunday 4 September 2022 all day event Extreme Tour at The Zone Mayor Mayor

Thursday 8 September 2022 5pm Annual Reception RAF Shawbury Mayor Mayor

Friday 9 September 2022 10am Wreath Laid for Queen Elizabeth II Mayor Mayor

Friday 9 September 2022 12 midday 2 Minute Silence at the Grove School Mayor Mayor

Sunday 11 September 2022 1pm Proclomation Reading in Shrewsbury with High Sheriff Mayor Mayor

Sunday 11 September 2022 4pm Proclomation Reading Mayor Mayor

Wednesday 14 September 2022 Evening St John Ambulance Mayor Mayor

Saturday 17 September 2022 11am Civic Service for her late Majesty County Councillor & Mayoress Mayor

Sunday 18 September 2022 8pm Minute Silence at St Marys Church Mayor Mayor

Monday 19 September 2022 Evening St John Ambulance Meeting Mayor Mayor

Wednesday 21 September 2022 7.00pm In Bloom Presentation Evening Mayor Mayor

Thursday 22 September 2022 7.30pm Comedy Night, Festival Centre Mayor Mayor

Friday 23 September 2022 11.00am Official Opening of Housing Development postponed

Friday 23 September 2022 11.00am Judging of Best Dressed Gingerbread Character Mayor Mayor

Saturday 24 September 2022 all day event Ginger & Spice Festival (judging etc) Mayor Mayor



Saturday 24 September 2022 all day event Ginger & Spice Festival (judging etc) Mayor Mayor

Saturday 24 September 2022 Afternoon Walkabout with Helen Morgan MP Mayor Mayor

Saturday 24 September 2022 7pm Evening of Jazz & Blues at St Mary's Church Mayor Mayor

Sunday 25 September 2022 3pm Market Drayton Duck Race Mayor Mayor

Saturday 1 October 2022 10.30am The Little Harberdashery Shop Opening Mayor Mayor

Friday 21 October 2022 7pm Trafalgar Night Dinner at the Royal British Legion Mayor Mayor

Sunday 2 October 2022 4.00pm High Sheriff of Shropshire Afternoon Tea Mayor Mayor

Sunday 9 October 2022 morning Harvest & Civic Service Church Lawton Mayor Mayor


